(<3 LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
Model:L 120 V 3022101

Column H=926

3022101 - Column H=926

) 8 ) 16
i i

g i ) /

49 Nm

Loctite 243

Page 1 of 2 20.03.2023



(<3 LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
3022101 - Column H=926
Pos  Part No Description EN Description DE Quantity
1 94431200 Column Kransaule 1
2 61313085 Bearing bush Lagerbuchse 2
3 94276209 Distance bushing Distanzbuchse 1
4 67411010 Grease nipple Schmiernippel 1
5 30713411 Plug Stopfen 1
6 94276217 Shaft Achse 1
7 04242339 Set screw M 16 x 15 Gewindestift M 16 x 15 1
8 9978119 Pivot nut Achsmutter 1
9 41265060 Hexagon screw M 12 x 20 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 12 x 20 8.8 2
10 54200123 Spring washer B 12 Federring B 12 2
11 60420220 Spherical roller bearing Kugelrollen 1
12 94261212 Supporting ring Stiitzring 1
13 54331110 Circlip 110x4 Sicherungsring 110x4 1
14 94261152 Seal Dichtung 1
15 94261151 Support plate Stitzblech 1
16 45634109 Socket head cap screw M 10 x 25 8.8 Innensechskantschraube M 10 x 25 8.8 8
51 3350371 Spanner for pivot nut M 65 x 2 Schlussel fiur Achsmutter M 65 x 2 0
52 94263938 Guide bushing @70 Filhrungshiilse @70 0
53 94263387 Mandrel @80 Dorn @80 0
302.210.1 Column 1 No 122001-122009, 140001- Kransaule 1 No 122001-122009, 140001- 0
Kit 94431206 Column assy Kransdule komplett
1 94431200 Column Kransaule 1
2 61313085 Bearing bush Lagerbuchse 2
3 94276209 Distance bushing Distanzbuchse 1
4 67411010 Grease nipple Schmiernippel 1
5 30713411 Plug Stopfen 1
20.03.2023 Page 2 of 2



